
Durham Conservation Area
Campground Map

S
a

u
g

e
e

n
 R

iv
e

r

Durham
C.A.

LOCATION MAP

C
o
n
c
e
s
s
io

n
  
2

Town of  Durham

To Owen Sound

To Mount Forest,
Guelph & Hwy. 401

to Flesherton
(Hwy. #10)

6

6

4

4

4
Durham Rd. E.

323198 Durham Rd. E.

Municipality of West Grey911

213
211

209

207

218
214

216

212
210

208
206

205204
203
202

201

101

102

1

2

3
6

7

8

5

4

9

11

13

15

17

19

21

23

24
39

37

40

38

3651

53

55

57
58

56

54

52

50

48

46

44

42
59

10
5

10
7

112

113

114

116

117

69

70

118

119

10
9

11
1

106

10
3

60

61

62

63

64

6576

77

78

79

73
74

75

71

72

80

81

66

67

68

3449

3247

3045

2843

26
41

35

33

31

29

27

22

20

16

14

12

10
25

96

95
94

93
92

91

90

89

88
878685

83
82

299

368367366365

318
320

326

324322

316

314312

310

308

306

304
302
300

325

328

327329

330332334336338340
342

344

346

348

350352

360
358

356
354

331333335

337339341

343

345

347
349

323321319317315

313311

309

307
305

303

301
115

10
4

11
0

10
8

84

215220

LEGEND

Path/Trail

Dump Station

Garbage

Parking

Picnic Shelter

Picnic Tables

Playground

Recycling

Scenic

Shower

Washroom

Water

WiFi

(central location)

Fishing

Paddling

Swimming

Basketball

Horseshoes

Volleyball

Unserviced Site

(water only)

Road

Hiking

Waterfall

Group Camping

Serviced sites have 

30/15 AMP service 

Serviced Site

One Way Road

95

  98

CEDARVIEW

CAMPGROUND

PINEWOOD

CAMPGROUND

RIVERVIEW

CAMPGROUND

Cedar

Ridge

Trail

Riverview

Trail

MAIN

ENTRANCE

Group

Camping A

Group

Camping B

McGowan Falls

Path to

Volleyball

Gatehouse
Activity

Centre

Gunpit

Trail

Camping Season 519-369-2074

Reserve on line at saugeen.goingtocamp.com
(online reservations open from Feb 1 to Thanksgiving Monday)

Off-season 226-230-2234

campinginfo@svca.on.ca

https://saugeenconservation.ca

http://campinginfo@svca.on.ca
https://saugeenconservation.ca
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